
19

34

24
10

17

7
6

8

189
15

20

35
23

14

11

3

12

4
13

2

36

16

21

1
22

5 4

2

21

22

20

3

36

23

1

11

13

5

20

20
19

20

18

17

6

14

20

35

35 35

ITEMS 25-33 USED
TO ATTAC H LOADC ELL

Items 25-33 Used to 
Attach Load Cell

FS-000FS4 Accu-Arm® Weigh Race for FIRE® Feeder

www.osborne-ind.com
1-800-255-0316

©2009 Osborne Industries, Inc.

Item
No.

Part
Number Description Qty.

1 KS-FSC300 FIRE Scale End 2

2 KS-FSC170 FIRE Scale Side Channel 2

3 KS-FSC320 FIRE Scale Side Upper Channel 2

4 KS-FSC330 FIRE Scale Side Middle Channel 2

5 KS-FSC340 FIRE Scale Side 2

6 KS-PSG202 End Assembly, ZP 2

7 KS-FSC130 FIRE Scale Top Channel 1

8 KS-FSC140 FIRE Scale Long Arm 1

9 KS-FSC150 FIRE Scale Short Arm 1

10 KS-FSC181c Load Cell Mount Scale 1

11 KS-FSC310 FIRE Scale Basket End 2

12 KS-FSC350 FIRE Scale Floor 1

13 KS-FSC380 FIRE Scale Floor Sway Strap 2

14 KS-FSC450 FIRE Scale Tilt Bracket 2

15 KS-FSC360 FIRE Scale Basket Angle 2

16 KS-FSC370 FIRE Scale Floor Bridge 1

17 KS-PS0010 Short Basket Hanging Link 2

18 KS-PS0008 Long Basket Hanging Link 2

19 KS-PS0009 Medium Basket Hanging Link 2

20 KS-PS0012 Sway Bar 6

21 KS-FSC410 FIRE Scale Race Panel 2

22 KR-FRL410 FIRE Scale Race Panel Extension 2

23 KS-FSC441 Scale Tilt Anchor Bracket 2

24 KR-FDE230 FIRE Load Cell 1

25 SR-FFD601 Load Cell Isolation Pad 1

26 RFM-7423 Shoulder Bushing
1/4" ID x 5/16" OD x 3/4" Long 2

27 RFB-1671 HHCS 1/4" x 1-3/4" Long SS 2

28 RFB-2310 Eyebolt 5/16" x 2-1/2" ZP 1

29 RFM-4410 Comp Spring
0.785" OD x 1.4" Long ZP 1

30 RFN-1401 Nut 1/4" Hex LOC Nylon Insert SS 2

31 RFN-2400 Nut 5/16" Hex LOC Nylon ZP 1

32 RFW-1201 Washer 1/4" Flat SS 2

33 RFW-3100 Washer 3/8" Flat ZP 2

34 KS-SS0135 Flexible Load Cell Connector 1

35 KR-FRL130 FIRE Race Drop Pin 4

36 KS-FSC210 FIRE Scale Floor Tie Rod 2


